Fairfield County Economic Development Strategic Plan
and Update to the 2018 Comprehensive Land Use Plan

Agenda

Steering Committee

January 24, 2023 / 2:00-3:30 pm
Commissioners’ Hearing Room
Third Floor, County Courthouse

1. Welcome Jeff Fix, County Commissioner
2. Introductions All
3. Process Overview Rick Szabrak, Vince Papsidero

a. Goals of the Economic Development Plan and Comprehensive Plan Update
b. Planning Process, Schedule, and Deliverables

4. 2018 Comprehensive Land Use Plan  Vince Papsidero
a. Overview and Summary
b. Review Plan Themes and Goals

5. Planning Context Vince Papsidero, Logan Stang
a. Current Planning Issues
b. Population Projections
c. Development Constraints

6. Discussion All

7. Next Steps Vince Papsidero

2:00 pm

2:05

2:10

2:20

2:35

2:55

3:25

Planning Team Members

Rick Szabrak, Fairfield County Economic and Workforce Development, Executive Director
Vince Papsidero, FAICP, Planning NEXT, Principal Planner

Logan Stang, Planning NEXT, Senior Planner

Gabrielle Smith, Planning NEXT, Planner

FAIRFIELD

COUNTY - OHIO



