## Fairfield County Economic Development Strategic Plan and Update to the 2018 Comprehensive Land Use Plan

## **Agenda**

## **Steering Committee**

January 24, 2023 / 2:00-3:30 pm Commissioners' Hearing Room Third Floor, County Courthouse

1.	Welcome	Jeff Fix, County Commissioner	2:00 pm
2.	Introductions	All	2:05
3.	Process Overview  a. Goals of the Economic Development b. Planning Process, Schedule, and De	Rick Szabrak, Vince Papsidero nt Plan and Comprehensive Plan Update eliverables	2:10
4.	<ul><li>2018 Comprehensive Land Use Plan</li><li>a. Overview and Summary</li><li>b. Review Plan Themes and Goals</li></ul>	Vince Papsidero	2:20
5.	Planning Context  a. Current Planning Issues  b. Population Projections  c. Development Constraints	Vince Papsidero, Logan Stang	2:35
6.	Discussion	All	2:55
7.	Next Steps	Vince Papsidero	3:25

## **Planning Team Members**

Rick Szabrak, Fairfield County Economic and Workforce Development, Executive Director Vince Papsidero, FAICP, Planning NEXT, Principal Planner Logan Stang, Planning NEXT, Senior Planner Gabrielle Smith, Planning NEXT, Planner

